
PeeWee HORSE TIME PAID

1 Ava Finley Oprah 21.457 $32.00

2 Haven Russell Easy 27.046 $25.00

3 Raynes Russell Majesty 28.055 $18.00

4 Adley Culpepper Blue 123.024

5 Jaycie Culpepper Gus SCRATCH

OPEN HORSE TIME PAID

1 Christine Conley Wilson ROLL TO PM & 5D 17.959 $48.00

2 Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully ROLL TO 5D 18.018 $32.00

2 Tina Howell Cronus ROLL TO PM & 5D 18.676

4 Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell ROLL TO PM 19.602

3500 Novice Class HORSE TIME PAID

**MOVED TO OPEN**

1000 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1 Hollee Kaseberg Annie ROLL TO PM & 5D 19.887 $48.00

2 Lacie Brant Cant Tag Shotgun (Gunnar) ROLL TO PM & 5D 20.037 $32.00

3 Karen Mitchell Hondo ROLL TO PM & 5D 20.839

4 Erin Helmuth Sriracha ROLL TO PM & 5D 919.335

500 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1 Bobbi Aldrich A Keystone Fire RB AM ONLY 18.247 $40.00

2 Natalia Frolov RCA Pretty Late Frost AM ONLY 22.753

OBRA Race AM 8/7/22



5D  

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1D

1 Krystal Dillman Jiggs AM ONLY 17.689 $142.00

2 Angie Finley JoJo AM ONLY 17.798 $109.00

3 Mindy Hendrick Dixie AM ONLY 17.912 $80.00

4 Emily Fitch Ima Flashy Nickbar ROLL TO PM 17.923

5 Garan Buller FLF FameLuckinCoin ROLL TO PM 17.933

6 Christine Conley Wilson ROLL FROM OPEN 17.959

7 Tonya Rosebrook Puffy ROLL TO PM 17.962

8 Claire Bender Indy ROLL TO PM 17.996

9 Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully ROLL FROM 3500 18.018

10 Kaycee Kasch Dinero ROLL TO PM 18.174

11 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti AM ONLY 18.181

2D

12 Karen Mitchell Anchor ROLL TO PM 18.561 $120.00

13 Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Belle ROLL TO PM 18.564 $92.00

14 Tina Howell Cronus ROLL FROM 3500 18.676 $68.00

15 Taylor Selby Wiffleberry Slim AM ONLY 18.679

3D

16 Patricia Freeman-Martin Coco Cardoza AM ONLY 18.883 $109.00

17 Ruth Broadhurst Odie ROLL TO PM 18.883 $84.00

18 Tonya Rosebrook Scoot ROLL TO PM 18.932 $62.00

4D

19 Tonya Rosebrook Slick ROLL TO PM 19.448 $98.00

20 Tally Wood Beastie ROLL TO PM 19.451 $75.00

21 Michelle Kennedy Foley ROLL TO PM 19.460 $56.00

22 Charlee Mitchell Emma ROLL TO PM 19.513

23 Tee Mott Honk ROLL TO PM 19.526

24 Meredith Pierce-Brewer Storm Chasin Judge AM ONLY 19.600

5D

25 Jaiden Unruh Riser ROLL TO PM 19.747 $77.00

26 Hollee Kaseberg Annie ROLL FROM 1000 19.887 $59.00



27 Teagan Brewer Hero AM ONLY 19.913 $45.00

28 Heather Duff Razzel ROLL TO PM 19.998

29 Lacie Brant Cant Tag Shotgun (Gunnar) ROLL FROM 1000 20.037

30 Bailey Knirk Dash of a Guy ROLL TO PM 20.342

31 Karen Mitchell Hondo ROLL FROM 1000 20.839

32 Stephanie Culpepper Dash of Special Fire AM ONLY 21.267

33 Emily Fitch CQ Shez Flashin Cash AM ONLY 21.466

34 Tiersa Mcpherson Batman AM ONLY 21.843

35 Joletta Begay Clyde AM ONLY 21.901

36 Taya Howell Coyote ROLL TO PM 25.251

37 Krista Howell Chubs ROLL TO PM 30.868

38 Tee Mott Rojo ROLL TO PM 918.498

39 Ryann Mitchell LeDoux ROLL TO PM 918.506

40 Bailey Knirk Win the Dynamite Day ROLL TO PM 918.537

41 Tonya Bender Ishta ROLL TO PM 918.877

42 Erin Helmuth Sriracha ROLL FROM 1000 919.335

43 Kim Mackenzie Dreamy ROLL TO PM 919.470

44 Kaci Luttrell Smokin Cajun Mojo AM ONLY 921.187



PeeWee HORSE TIME PAID

OPEN HORSE TIME PAID

1 Christine Conley Wilson ROLL TO PM & 5D 17.959 $60.00

2 Tina Howell Cronus ROLL TO PM & 5D 18.676

3 Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell ROLL TO PM 19.602

3500 Novice Class HORSE TIME PAID

**MOVED TO OPEN**

1000 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1 Hollee Kaseberg Annie ROLL TO PM & 5D 19.887 $48.00

2 Lacie Brant Cant Tag Shotgun (Gunnar) ROLL TO PM & 5D 20.037 $32.00

3 Karen Mitchell Hondo ROLL TO PM & 5D 20.839

4 Erin Helmuth Sriracha ROLL TO PM & 5D 919.335

500 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

***NO ENTRIES****

OBRA Race PM 8/7/22



5D  

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1D

1 Emily Fitch Ima Flashy Nickbar ROLL TO PM 17.923 $139.00

2 Garan Buller FLF FameLuckinCoin ROLL TO PM 17.933 $94.00

3 Christine Conley Wilson ROLL FROM OPEN 17.959

4 Tonya Rosebrook Puffy ROLL TO PM 17.962

5 Claire Bender Indy ROLL TO PM 17.996

6 Elisha Zellner My Pal Sully ROLL FROM 3500 18.018

7 Kaycee Kasch Dinero ROLL TO PM 18.174

2D

8 Karen Mitchell Anchor ROLL TO PM 18.561 $118.00

9 Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Belle ROLL TO PM 18.564 $79.00

10 Tina Howell Cronus ROLL FROM 3500 18.676

11 Ruth Broadhurst Odie ROLL TO PM 18.883

3D

12 Tonya Rosebrook Scoot ROLL TO PM 18.932 $179.00

4D

13 Tonya Rosebrook Slick ROLL TO PM 19.448 $96.00

14 Tally Wood Beastie ROLL TO PM 19.451 $65.00

15 Michelle Kennedy Foley ROLL TO PM 19.460

16 Charlee Mitchell Emma ROLL TO PM 19.513

17 Tee Mott Honk ROLL TO PM 19.526

18 Jaiden Unruh Riser ROLL TO PM 19.747

19 Hollee Kaseberg Annie ROLL FROM 1000 19.887

5D

20 Heather Duff Razzel ROLL TO PM 19.998 $77.00

21 Lacie Brant Cant Tag Shotgun (Gunnar) ROLL FROM 1000 20.037 $52.00

22 Bailey Knirk Dash of a Guy ROLL TO PM 20.342

23 Karen Mitchell Hondo ROLL FROM 1000 20.839

24 Taya Howell Coyote ROLL TO PM 25.251

25 Krista Howell Chubs ROLL TO PM 30.868

26 Tee Mott Rojo ROLL TO PM 918.498

27 Ryann Mitchell LeDoux ROLL TO PM 918.506

28 Bailey Knirk Win the Dynamite Day ROLL TO PM 918.537

29 Tonya Bender Ishta ROLL TO PM 918.877

30 Erin Helmuth Sriracha ROLL FROM 1000 919.335

31 Kim Mackenzie Dreamy ROLL TO PM 919.470


